



Illinois Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids - 5 Bidders

Local Public Agency
JOLIET TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRICT

County
Will

Section Number
 []

Letting Date
09/10/21

Approved Engineer's Estimate
\$46,408.00

Attended By
 (IDOT Representative(s))
 []

Bidder's Name	D. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	AUSTIN TYLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	BISPING CONSTRUCT. CO., INC.	P.T. FERRO CONSTRUCTION CO.
Bidder's Address	1488 S. BROADWAY	23343 S. RIDGE RD.	PO 654 / 110 FORD DR	700 S. ROWELL AVE
City, State, Zip	COAL CITY, IL 60416	ELWOOD, IL 60421	NEW LENOX, IL 60451	JOLIET, IL 60433
Proposal Guarantee	5%	5%	5%	5%
Terms				

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	TREE REMOV OVER 15		UNIT	24	\$50.0000	\$1,200.00	\$200.0000	\$4,800.00	\$40.0000	\$960.00	\$180.0000	\$4,320.00	\$50.0000	\$1,200.00	
2	EARTH EXCAVATION		CU YD	25	\$70.0000	\$1,750.00	\$200.0000	\$5,000.00	\$184.0000	\$4,600.00	\$59.0000	\$1,475.00	\$100.0000	\$2,500.00	
3	TRENCH BACKFILL		CU YD	44	\$44.0000	\$1,936.00	\$100.0000	\$4,400.00	\$49.0000	\$2,156.00	\$66.0000	\$2,904.00	\$0.0100	\$0.44	
4	SEEDING CL 2A		ACRE	0.03	\$20,000.0000	\$600.00	\$50,000.0000	\$1,500.00	\$4,840.0000	\$145.20	\$4,626.0000	\$138.78	\$4,840.0000	\$145.20	
5	NITROGEN FERT NUTR		POUND	3	\$10.0000	\$30.00	\$200.0000	\$600.00	\$5.0000	\$15.00	\$0.0100	\$0.03	\$5.0000	\$15.00	
6	PHOSPHOR FERT NUTR		POUND	3	\$10.0000	\$30.00	\$200.0000	\$600.00	\$5.0000	\$15.00	\$0.0100	\$0.03	\$5.0000	\$15.00	
7	POTASSIUM FERT NUTR		POUND	3	\$10.0000	\$30.00	\$200.0000	\$600.00	\$5.0000	\$15.00	\$0.0100	\$0.03	\$5.0000	\$15.00	
8	EROSION CONTR BLANK		SQ YD	112	\$6.0000	\$672.00	\$20.0000	\$2,240.00	\$12.0000	\$1,344.00	\$6.0000	\$672.00	\$12.0000	\$1,344.00	
9	AGG SURF CSE B		TON	10	\$50.0000	\$500.00	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00	\$260.0000	\$2,600.00	\$39.0000	\$390.00	\$50.0000	\$500.00	
10	PC CONC SIDEWALK 5		SQ FT	81	\$10.0000	\$810.00	\$50.0000	\$4,050.00	\$10.0000	\$810.00	\$8.0000	\$648.00	\$50.0000	\$4,050.00	
11	DETECTABLE WARNING		SQ FT	10	\$25.0000	\$250.00	\$100.0000	\$1,000.00	\$37.0000	\$370.00	\$84.0000	\$840.00	\$25.0000	\$250.00	
12	COMB CURB GUTTER R		FOOT	20	\$12.0000	\$240.00	\$100.0000	\$2,000.00	\$8.0000	\$160.00	\$23.0000	\$460.00	\$25.0000	\$500.00	
13	SIDEWALK REM		SQ FT	81	\$10.0000	\$810.00	\$20.0000	\$1,620.00	\$4.0000	\$324.00	\$4.0000	\$324.00	\$5.0000	\$405.00	
14	CL D PATCH T4 6		SQ YD	41	\$60.0000	\$2,460.00	\$100.0000	\$4,100.00	\$135.0000	\$5,535.00	\$113.0000	\$4,633.00	\$150.0000	\$6,150.00	
15	INLETS TA T10F&G		EACH	1	\$2,400.0000	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.0000	\$1,800.00	\$1,596.0000	\$1,596.00	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	
16	INLETS TB T1F CL		EACH	1	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00	\$2,180.0000	\$2,180.00	\$1,596.0000	\$1,596.00	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	
17	CLASS SI CONC OUTLET		CU YD	3.6	\$775.0000	\$2,790.00	\$1,500.0000	\$5,400.00	\$400.0000	\$1,440.00	\$239.0000	\$860.40	\$800.0000	\$2,880.00	
18	CONC GUTTER TB		FOOT	417	\$30.0000	\$12,510.00	\$40.0000	\$16,680.00	\$56.0000	\$23,352.00	\$34.0000	\$14,178.00	\$25.0000	\$10,425.00	
19	COMB CC&G TB6.18		FOOT	20	\$60.0000	\$1,200.00	\$200.0000	\$4,000.00	\$69.0000	\$1,380.00	\$38.0000	\$760.00	\$50.0000	\$1,000.00	
20	BOLLARD TO BE RELOC		EACH	3	\$200.0000	\$600.00	\$2,500.0000	\$7,500.00	\$735.0000	\$2,205.00	\$941.0000	\$2,823.00	\$200.0000	\$600.00	
21	STORM SEW WM REQ 12		FOOT	119	\$110.0000	\$13,090.00	\$200.0000	\$23,800.00	\$103.0000	\$12,257.00	\$206.0000	\$24,514.00	\$125.0000	\$14,875.00	
					Total Bid:										
					As Read:	\$96,890.00	\$96,890.00	\$63,663.20	\$63,663.20	\$61,345.87	\$50,869.64	\$50,869.64	\$63,132.27	\$50,869.64	\$0.00
					As Calculated:										
					% Over/Under:	108.78 %	37.18 %	36.04 %	9.61 %						